B016 WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/   E-mail sales@sigma-koki.com
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Super Mirror
Femtosecond Laser
Frameless
High Power
Ultra Broadband

Attention
Schematic
・Surface accuracy  measurement method:
　　Measured with Zygo laser interferometer
・Surface accuracy measurement wavelength
　　632.8nm
・Surface accuracy guaranteed temperature
　　23°C±2°C
Surface Accuracy Data (reference data)
Part Number
[nm]
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm] [J/cm2]
HTFM-12.7C08-248 248 φ12.7 8 >99.2 2
HTFM-25.4C08-248 248 φ25.4 8 >99.2 2
HTFM-30C08-248 248 φ30 8 >99.2 2
HTFM-50C11-248 248 φ50 11 >99.2 2
HTFM-50.8C11-248 248 φ50.8 11 >99.2 2
HTFM-12.7C08-266 266 φ12.7 8 >99.2 2
HTFM-25.4C08-266 266 φ25.4 8 >99.2 2
HTFM-30C08-266 266 φ30 8 >99.2 2
HTFM-50C11-266 266 φ50 11 >99.2 2
HTFM-50.8C11-266 266 φ50.8 11 >99.2 2
HTFM-12.7C08-308 308 φ12.7 8 >99.5 2
HTFM-25.4C08-308 308 φ25.4 8 >99.5 2
HTFM-30C08-308 308 φ30 8 >99.5 2
HTFM-50C11-308 308 φ50 11 >99.5 2
HTFM-50.8C11-308 308 φ50.8 11 >99.5 2
φ
(in mm)
Compatible Optic Mounts
MHG-MP12.7-NL / MHG-MP25-NL, HS25-NL / MHG-MP30-NL, HS30-NL / MHG-MP50-NL / MHG-MP50.8-NL

Multi-Element Optics
Filters
Prisms
Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
Accuracy Guarantee
W3002Catalog
Code
Part Number
[nm]
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm] [J/cm2]
HTFM-12.7C08-355 355 φ12.7 8 >99.5 5
HTFM-25.4C08-355 355 φ25.4 8 >99.5 5
HTFM-30C08-355 355 φ30 8 >99.5 5
HTFM-50C11-355 355 φ50 11 >99.5 5
HTFM-50.8C11-355 355 φ50.8 11 >99.5 5
HTFM-12.7C08-532 532 φ12.7 8 >99.5 7
HTFM-25.4C08-532 532 φ25.4 8 >99.5 7
HTFM-30C08-532 532 φ30 8 >99.5 7
HTFM-50C11-532 532 φ50 11 >99.5 7
HTFM-50.8C11-532 532 φ50.8 11 >99.5 7
HTFM-12.7C08-1064 1064 φ12.7 8 >99.5 20
HTFM-25.4C08-1064 1064 φ25.4 8 >99.5 20
HTFM-30C08-1064 1064 φ30 8 >99.5 20
HTFM-50C11-1064 1064 φ50 11 >99.5 20
HTFM-50.8C11-1064 1064 φ50.8 11 >99.5 20
λ λ
● ％ ● ％
● ％
λ λ